| 1
A B C D E F G H J K - R
NOTES _ e
4 | PANEL TRIM 901255-23 164 I | PANEL 901238-10
4 | PANEL TRIM 901255-21 163 1 | PANEL 901180~ 10
B | PANEL TRIM 901255-17 162 | | PANEL 900784-10
& | PANEL TRIM 901255-15 161 1 § PANEL 900770-10
18 | PANEL TRIM 901255-13 160 1 ] PANEL 901179-10
48 | PANEL TRIM 901255-1 1| 159 1 | PANEL 901178-10
' 48 | PANEL TRIM 901255-07 158 | | PANEL 900769-10
64 | PANEL TRIM 901255-05 157 | | PANEL 900768-10
B0 | PANEL TRIM 901255-03 156 1 | PANEL 900767-10
92 | PANEL TRIM 901255-01 155 | | PANEL 900766~ 10
10 { UPPER SEAL PLATE| 901226-03 154 1 | PANEL 300765- 10
2 | UPPER SEAL PLATE| 901226-01 153 1 | PANEL 900764-10
1 | LOWER SEAL PLATE! 901225-15 152 I | PANEL 900763- 10
| | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-13 151] | | PANEL 900762-10
3| LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-11 150 1 | PANEL 300761-10
1 | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-07 149 ] | PANEL 900760-10
1 { LOWER SEAL PLATE{ 901225-06 148 1 | PANEL 900759- 10
1 | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-05 147 | | PANEL 900758- 10
] | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-04 146 | | PANEL 900757~ 10
| | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-03 145 | | PANEL 900756- 10
2 | LOWER SEAL PLATE| 901225-01 144 | | PANEL 301237-10
: 1 | PANEL CLAMP 901200-21 143 1 | PANEL 900632- 10
1450 WASHER COML MI0 FLAT-EZP 222 2 { PANEL CLAMP 901200-17 142 1 | PANEL 900631 -10
4 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 180/F 221 7 | PANEL CLAMP 901200- 15 141 1 | PANEL 900630-10
4 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 180/E 220 19 | PANEL CLAMP 901200-13 140 2 | PANEL 900629-10
22 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 180/D 219 | | PANEL CLAMP 901200-11 139 I | PANEL 900628-10
12 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 180/C 218 6 | PANEL CLAMP 301200-07 138 2 | PANEL 300627-10
8 ( PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F, REF 180/B 217 3 | PANEL CLAMP 901200-05 137 | | PANEL 900626-10
8 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 180/A 216 3 | PANEL CLAMP 901200-03 136 4 | PANEL 900625-10
92 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 160/A 215 3 | PANEL CLAMP 901200-01 135 | | PANEL 900624-10
2 | PACKED STDCKING COML L.G.F. REF 140/0D 214 10 | PANEL CLAMP 901199-23 134 1 | PANEL 300620- 10
4 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 140/C 213 3| PANEL CLAMP 901199-21 133 3 | PANEL 900619-10
9 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 140/8B 212 S | PANEL CLAMP 901199-17 132 2 | PANEL 900618-10 B - -
431 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 140/A 211 8 | PANEL CLAMP 901199-15 131 2 | PANEL 900617-10
2 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 120/D 210 25 [ PANEL CLAMP 901199-13 130 2 [ PANEL 900616-10
4 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 120/C 209 9 | PANEL CLAMP 901199-11 129 ] | PANEL 900615-10
9 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 120/8B 208 2 | PANEL CLAMP 901199-07 128 1 | PANEL 900614-10
160 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 120/A 207 14 | PANEL CLAMP 901199-05 127 2 | PANEL 900613-10
22 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/G 206 16 { PANEL CLAMP 901199-03 126 2 | PANEL 900612-10
10 { PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/F 205 4| | PANEL CLAMP 901199-01 125 I | PANEL 900611-10
72 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/t 204 1 } CLOSURE PLATE 901198- 15 124 1 | PANEL 900610-10
214 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/D 203 | | CLOSURE PLATE 901198-13 123 | | PANEL 900609-10
76 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/C 202 2 | CLOSURE PLATE 901198- 1|1 122 2 { PANEL 900608-10
131 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/8 201 2 | CLOSURE PLATE 901198-07 121 2 | PANEL 900607-10
231 | PACKED STOCKING COML L.G.F. REF 75/A 200 4 | CLOSURE PLATE 901198-01 120 1 | PANEL 900606- 10
1450 NUT COML MI0 HEX-GR 8-EZP 199 4 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-13 119 | | PANEL 900605-10
180 | WASHER COML M12 FLAT-EZP 198 4 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-11 i18 2 | PANEL 300604-10
90 | NUT COML Mi2 HEX-GR B-EZP 197 4 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-07 117 2 | PANEL 900596-10
90 | BOLT COML M12x35 LG HEX-GR B.8-EZP 196 12 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-05 116 4 | PANEL 900595-10
102 | WASHER COML Mi&6 FLAT-EZP 195 4 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-03 115 | | PANEL 900594-10
102 | SETSCREW COML M16x45 LG HEX-GR 8.8-EZP |94 8 | CLOSURE PLATE 901197-0} 114 4 | PANEL 900593- 10
92 | WASHER COML M20 FLAT-EZP 193 8 1 STOCKING SEAL 900709-10 113 3 | PANEL 900592-10
46 | NUT COML M20 HEX-GR 8-EZP 192 2| JOINT PLATE 900708-01 112 3 | PANEL 900591 -10 i
46 | BOLT COML M20x50 LG HEX-GR B.B-EZP 191 24 | SEALING PLATE 900707-01 111 I | PANEL 900590-10 -
12000 RIVET COML TUCKER Sam DIA - AD620SB 190 1 | BULKHEAD PANEL 900706- 10 110 | | PANEL 300589-10
5000 RIVET COML TUCKER Smam DIA - AD6BSB 189 | | BULKHEAD PANEL 300705-10 109 1 | PANEL 900588- 10 =
350 | PK SCREW COML Sma DIAx20 LG SELF TAPPING 188 | | BULKHEAD PANEL 300704-10 108 | | PANEL 900587-10 E
700w VITO COML 25x5 SELF ADHESIVE 187 | | BULKHEAD PANEL 900703-10 107 I | PANEL 900586-10 =
I | PANEL TRIM 9310205-21 186 106 1 | PANEL 900585-10 =
2 | PANEL TRIM 910205-17 185 1 | JOINT CHANNEL 900872-30 105 ] | PANEL 900584-10 =
| | PANEL TRIM 910205-15 184 S| JOINT CHANNEL 300872-10 104 1 | PANEL 900583-10
2 | PANEL TRIM 910205-13 183 7 [ JOINT CHANNEL 900871-110 103 1 | PANEL 900579~ 10
8 | PANEL TRIM 910205-11 182 S| JOINT CHANNEL 300871 -90 102 | { PANEL 900578-20 5
| | PANEL TRIM 310205-07 181 10 | JOINT CHANNEL 900871-70 101 I | PANEL 900578~ 10
| | PANEL TRIM 910205-05 180 S| JOINT CHANNEL 900871 -50 100 | | PANEL 900577-10 -
1 | PANEL TRIM 910205-03 179 4 | JOINT CHANNEL 900871-30 99 | | PANEL 901236~ 10 =
3 | PANEL TRIM 310205-01 178 12 | JOINT CHANNEL 900871-10 98 1 | PANEL 901235-10 -
| | PANEL 910022-10 177 4 | JOINT CHANNEL 900870-110 97 2 | PANEL 900574-10 =
2 | PANEL 900595-30 176 2 { JOINT CHANNEL 900870-90 96 2 | PANEL 300573-10 =
1 | PANEL 900571 -30 175 4 | JOINT CHANNEL 300870-70 95 | ] PANEL 900572-10
| | PANEL 900570-30 174 9 | JOINT CHANNEL 900870-50 94 4 | PANEL 900571-10 -
2 1 PANCL 900569-30 173 9 | JOINT CHANNEL 900870-30 93 4 | PANEL 300570-10 =
| | PANEL 900568-30 172 6 | JOINT CHANNEL 900870-10 92 8 | PANEL 900569-10 -
1 | PANEL 200565-30 171 8| JOINT CHANNEL 900869-110 91 4 | PANEL 900568~ 10 -
| | PANEL 900564-30 170 10 ] JOINT CHANNEL 900869-90 90 3 | PANEL 900567-10 =
2 | PANEL 900562~ 30 169 11 | JOINT CHANNEL 900869-70 89 9 | PANEL 300566-10 =
2 | PANEL 900561 ~30 168 35 | JOINT CHANNEL 900869-50 88 3 | PANEL 900565-10 -
HYDRO — ELECTRIC 3| PANEL 900560-30 167 12 § JOINT CHANNEL 900869-30 87 6 | PANEL 900564-10
PETERHEAD QGENERATING STATION ! | PANEL 900559-30 166 8 | JOINT CHANNEL 900869- 10 B6 6 | PANEL 300563-10
‘ ) , | | PANEL 900558-30 165 - 85 8 | PANEL 900562- 10
GONTRACT NO. DRAWING NO. SHEET NO. | REV. NO, NOMENCLATURE IDENTIFYING NO MATERIAL/SPECIFICATION ZONE|FIND NO NOMENCLATURE . |IDENTIFYING NO MATERIAL/SPECIFICATION  [ZONE|FIND MO 10 | PANEL 9300561-10 -
: 24 | PANEL 900560-10
QO‘}Q GOO/COl 036/|3, 6/7‘ C 08 I4 - 9 | PANEL 300559-10
—_— . - - S | PANEL 300558-10 e
+John Brown Engine. -ing Limited L 11 NOMENCLATURE IDENTIFYING NO MATERIAL/SPECIFICATION }j_t'_-':;':;_;:.’_f:_'{-:'fz-'j_
JOHN BROWN Clydebark. Curba tonshire G81 1YA QUANTITY REQUIRED PER DASH NO PARTS LIST
— - —— e .. PREPARED BY CIMCAD TOLERANCES CULLUM DETUNERS =
JBE ORDER NUMBER NEXT ASSEMBLY USED ON OPERATIONS FINISHES HEAD OFFIC L ADAMS CLOSE LONDON AR A nll'l(‘l:;i
. AMLU] e/Ub na:g: GATE INDUSTRIAL FSTATE
DERBYSHIRE DFY 1SW
JBE. DRAWING NuMBER: 0992871975009 SHE RaiN) o S 4
| I I I ] T R L R e e X T T T B - R i S ] Rpwrry rvery ETUY SoaLE
NeS PEVISED Ne 177 ADDED. | Mes 1-5.7.8.11-14 ¢ 36, . 19.64.B4 ADDED, FIND Nee 154105 QTY NOV 1 Ne. | FIND Ne 78 AODED. | FIND Ny 79 4 BO | FIND No T8 Z DETUNERS LTO AND IS ISSUED ON CONDITION PETERHEAD ENCLOSURE DRAWN
' : 3 . FIND Mo & Q1Y VAS FIND Ne 9 QTY NOW 2 Ns. CANCELLED. CANCELLED. Q DMAN [Tolo s a
MId 1i2felar [wp s | e o wam | 2i212/% D 1871279 | B NOW 6.FIND Mo 9 | WD 201179 | mID 1371179 o 21000 [ sio% [ no 200 |2 @ 6 THAT 17 1S NOT REPAODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO A PANEL ASSEMBLY SR NG
W 20 30 a0 50 60 0 80 90 00 :}; VAS ;}1;3209- w THIRD PARTY ™ WHOLE OR W PART witHout THe |C0 e ~ G.T. UNIT 4
MILLIME TRES N R , T X 3 m C 3 F : D T B ' WRITTEN CONSENT OF CALUM DETUNERS LTO |ENGMAN{ w, |—
|

3 aT




